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SURENDER GOEL NA NA NA HNOC-982, , YAMUNA VIHAR, , NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110053 DPID-CLID-IN30236510355717 7200 7200 19-DEC-2025 AAOHS9592P Unpaid No No

ARUN KUMAR YADAV SOMDUTT YADAV VILL MANDHIYA KALAN MAJRA SHEORAJ , , REWARIINDIA Haryana Rewari 123401 DPID-CLID-IN30177412053277 14850 14850 19-DEC-2025 AASPY8357N Unpaid No No

SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN LALLU SINGH CHAUHAN 5468 U E , , KARNAL INDIA Haryana Karnal 132001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410553594 3599 3599 19-DEC-2025 AASPC2504R Unpaid No No

GURDEV SINGH GILL BAL SINGH H M 36, SUKHDEV NAGAR JAMALPUR , , LUDHIANAINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141010 DPID-CLID-IN30184610096022 1800 1800 19-DEC-2025 AFWPS2767K Unpaid No No

MEENA RAISINGANEY AMAR SINGH RAIANEY 713 MALVIYA KUNJ , , AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30165310111694 1575 1575 19-DEC-2025 AIVPR3814Q AJAYKUMARRAISINGHANEYUnpaid No No

SATISH KISHORBHAI ADESHARA NA NA NA IST KRUPA 7 VARDHAMAN NAGAR , , RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000282946 2250 2250 19-DEC-2025 AHHPA5300K Unpaid No No

RAJESHKUMAR JERAMBHAI SHINGALA NA NA NA GADHIYA NAGAR-3,BHOLD OCTROI NAKA SANT KABIR ROAD , RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat 360003 DPID-CLID-1301990000159219 1800 1800 19-DEC-2025 APFPS2265B XXXXXXXX2779 Unpaid No No

RELURAM ADTANI VALI RAM ADTANI 73 ATUL APARTMENT LAXMI NAGAR OPP BALAJI APT , PO JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30039411902327 450 450 19-DEC-2025 AIRPA0638F Unpaid No No

BAKULABEN SHATISHCHANDRAPANDYA SHATISHCHANDRA PANDYA CO PANDYA MEDICAL AND GENRAL STORE OPP CHS V B MEHTA ROAD ATTALAJ BHAVNAGAR , BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364140 DPID-CLID-IN30047642123168 360 360 19-DEC-2025 ADKPP4028J Unpaid No No

JAIPRAKASH BANKA PRASADBARAI BANKA PRASAD TPBARAI ROOM NO:2722A, MOTHILAL NEHRU NAGAR SION KOLIWADA , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai 400037 DPID-CLID-1205270000025823 7200 7200 19-DEC-2025 AJXPB9611L Unpaid No No

VINAYAK MANMOHAN PRABHUDESSAI MANMOHAN JAGANNATH PRABHUDESSAI SHRIKRUPA HOUSING BORAD GOGAL , , MARGAOINDIA Goa South Goa 403601 DPID-CLID-IN30177412139868 3060 3060 19-DEC-2025 AEUPP9554L SANDHYAVINAYAKPRABHUDESSAIUnpaid No No

MAHESH KUMAR BN NAGESH RAO BM KWALITY BAKERY BUS STAND CHANNAGIRI , , DAVANAGEREINDIA Karnataka Davangere 577213 DPID-CLID-IN30192630816983 3411 3411 19-DEC-2025 APOPM8453Q Unpaid No No

SUMIT MUKHERJEE ASHOKE KUMAR MUKHERJEE BL 146 BABU LANE MOUBHANDAR MERHIYA MOUBHANDAR MUSABANI EASTSINGHBUM MOUBHANDAR , EAST SINGHBHUMINDIA Jharkhand East Singhbhum 832103 DPID-CLID-1203600003015598 225 225 19-DEC-2025 BIFPM9568R XXXXXXXX2069 Unpaid No No

SAMEER NATVARLAL SHAH NATVARLAL CHUNILAL SHAH B-304 PARSHU NAGAR NO-4 DM ROAD BHAYANDAR WEST , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1204470003031337 1 1 19-DEC-2025 ATMPS5750Q Unpaid No No

DEEPAK GUPTA NA NA NA C- 3 10 BLK MODEL TOWN- III , , DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110009 DPID-CLID-1202060000150646 5400 5400 19-DEC-2025 AEUPG1547C Unpaid No No

INDER MOHAN SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 17  26 B TILAK NAGAR TILAK NAGAR , NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110018 DPID-CLID-1203350001564639 450 450 19-DEC-2025 BBGPS4621B Unpaid No No

RAVI AGGARWAL SH J PAGGARWAL KU - 141 OPP RAMLILA GROUND VISHAKA ENCVLAVE, PITAMPURA , DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110088 DPID-CLID-IN30020610909401 1080 1080 19-DEC-2025 AEFPA8649L Unpaid No No

ANKIT SHUKLA Vidya Bhushan Shukla 11804 East End Appts Mayur Vihar PH-1 Extn , , New DelhiINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110096 DPID-CLID-IN30281410273673 1800 1800 19-DEC-2025 BBFPS2200F Unpaid No No

HARMINDER KAUR BARINDER SINGH 167 C MODEL TOWN EXTN , , LUDHIANAINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141002 DPID-CLID-1202540000007777 1800 1800 19-DEC-2025 AWIPS9816J Unpaid No No

SOUNAM AGGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL HNO-50031, STREET NO-3 RAM NAGAR HARGOBIND MARG , LUDHIANAINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141008 DPID-CLID-1202540000094485 3600 3600 19-DEC-2025 ADXPA2552R XXXXXXXX8960 Unpaid No No

RAJESH VERMA OM PARKASH VERMA B-XIII, 1481 GOPAL ROAD , , LUDHIANAINDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141008 DPID-CLID-IN30184610330758 8100 8100 19-DEC-2025 AAMPV6541M Unpaid No No

RAVI KHANDELWAL SHYAM SUNDER KHANDELWAL NO 1093 KAZI PARA MATHURA , UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-IN30169610551504 360 360 19-DEC-2025 AGGPK5737J Unpaid No No

SARITA GUPTA NA NA NA 18 MOTI NAGAR NEAR LATA CINEMA JHOTWARA , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-1202990004420930 2250 2250 19-DEC-2025 AKVPG5997R Unpaid No No

SAVITA BAZARI RANCHOD DAS BAZARI DIGGI MOHALLA , , , BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 DPID-CLID-1201210100137013 4500 4500 19-DEC-2025 AKFPB3941C Unpaid No No

DES RAJ GAKHAR MANSHA RAM 88-90 SAMTA NAGAR , , BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-IN30136410046135 11250 11250 19-DEC-2025 AANPR4772M Unpaid No No

ARJUNSINH CHHOGSINH RAJPUT CHHOGSINH D RAJPUT 17, ANKUR MILL NI CHALI RAIPUR GATE AHMEDABAD , INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30096610098338 2250 2250 19-DEC-2025 AKEPR1588E Unpaid No No

SANKET KISHORBHAI DESAI NA NA NA ROOM NO 50 3RD FLOOR SHAH NIWAS R R T ROAD MULUND W , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai 400080 DPID-CLID-1304140000832370 405 405 19-DEC-2025 AJMPD7324D Unpaid No No

DHARMENDRA PATEL BUNDRAM PATEL AT MADWADUMAR MILUPARA TEH-TAMNAR DIST-RAIGARH , , RAIGARHINDIA Chattisgarh Raigarh 496107 DPID-CLID-1304140007743884 225 225 19-DEC-2025 BHQPP9839N Unpaid No No

VANDANAM ANITHA V SHIA SHIAKUMAR FLAT NO-203,PLOT NO-35,SAIRAM EVENUE,SAMATHA PURI COLONY ROAD NO-2,NAGOLE X ROAD , HYDERABADINDIA Telangana 500008 DPID-CLID-1203070000099911 5400 5400 19-DEC-2025 AFGPV3877H Unpaid No No

CHRAJASRINIVAS GUPTA PADMAIAH GUPTA CHERVERALA SRT 35 JAWAHARNAGAR RTC X ROADS HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana 500034 DPID-CLID-IN30051313288709 81 81 19-DEC-2025 AFFPC9360R Unpaid No No

SHARNABASAPPA NA NA NA HNO9-6901 SHAHBAZAR DENGI GALLI , GULBARGAINDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585101 DPID-CLID-1201060000317961 2160 2160 19-DEC-2025 ABMPH1178D Unpaid No No

REKHA NA NA NA NO 22 THULUKANA NAICKEN STREET THIRUVOTTIYUR , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 600019 DPID-CLID-1204940000291869 45 45 19-DEC-2025 APOPR2342P XXXXXXXX5517 Unpaid No No

PUJA BHAUWALA S K BHAUWALA 1, GOPAL MUKHERJEE LANE 2ND FLOOR , , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1203450000426388 2250 2250 19-DEC-2025 AODPB6496E Unpaid No No

RAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL CO OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL MARWARI PARA PODDAR BHAWAN , SAMBALPURINDIA Orissa Sambalpur 768001 DPID-CLID-IN30039416145932 11250 11250 19-DEC-2025 AKRPA4828M Unpaid No No

Nominal value of shares 112437.00
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